H-Type® Precleaner with XF2-Tips
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
H-Type® Precleaner with XF2-Tips
Serial Number: _____________________________________________________________
Purchase Date: ______________________________________________________________
Purchased From: ____________________________________________________________

8 8a
7b
6
12
HXF2
(hidden)
Replacement Parts
Ref Description
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
KG
1
450mm (18") Pole H78P18 76110 18.7
600mm (24") Pole H78P24 76111 21.1
750mm (30") Pole H78P30 76112 22.8
900mm (36") Pole H78P36 76113 25.3
1050mm (42") Pole H78P42 76114 27.7
1200mm (48") Pole H78P48 76115 29.4
1350mm (54") Pole H78P54 76116 31.9
1500mm (60") Pole H78P60 76117 45.3
1800mm (72") Pole H78P72 76118 51.3
2a H2 XF Tip Cushion*
(for S, M, L HXF2 Tips; or S-LL Susp. Arms) HXFC2 75902 1.8
2b H2 XF Tip Cushion, Neoprene* (oil resistant)
(for S, M, L HXF2 Tips; or S-LL Susp. Arms) HXFC2SS 77044 1.8